U shape sofa - Cezar (Pull-out with €1,699.00

laundry compartment)

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions

Corner

Color

Material

Other functions

Leg material
SKU

€1,899.00

388

196 / 214

132x306

87

42

76

Pull-out, Laundry compartment
Right dP==,

Anthracite

Woven fabric

Adjustable armrests, Adjustable head rests,
Adjustable back supports

Metal

u-formas-divans-cezar




