## U shape sofa - Cezar (Pull-out with laundry compartment)

€1,699.00 €1,899.00

Length	388
Width	196 / 214
Sleeping area	132x306
Height	87
Seat height	42
Depth of buttocks	76
Functions	Pull-out, Laundry compartment
Corner	Right A
Color	Anthracite
Material	Woven fabric
Other functions	Adjustable armrests, Adjustable head rests, Adjustable back supports
Leg material	Metal
SKU	u-formas-divans-cezar

